Ne Twukep

1 MSFT
2 AMZN
3 AAPL
4 GOOG
5 ADBE
6 NFLX
7 PYPL

HaunmeHoBaHue dMuteHTa

Microsoft Corporation

Amazon.com, Inc.

Apple, Inc.

Alphabet, Inc.

ADOBE INC.

Netflix, Inc.

PayPal Holdings, Inc.

OTtpacneBas
NPUHaANEeXHOCTb

lMporpammHoe

obecneyvyeHne, obnayvHble

BblHNCINEeHn4A

OneKTpoHHas
kKoMmepums, obnayHble
BblYMCIEHNS

MoTpebuTenbckas
3MEKTPOHMKA

OneKTpoHHas
KOoMMepLumst

MpounsBoacTBO
NPUKNagHoro
NporpaMmmHOro
obecneyeHus

CTpuMuHr aygno/smaeo

OneKTpoHHas
KOoMMepLumst

ISIN

US5949181045

US0231351067

US0378331005

US02079K1079

US00724F1012

US64110L1061

US70450Y1038

Wght;

6,67%

6,67%

6,67%

6,67%

6,67%

6,67%

6,67%

WW;

0,0293

0,0609

0,0241

0,0957

0,3589

0,4088

0,7292

KonuuyectBo
Akuunn (wT.)

7 451 000 000

10 220 000 000

15892 723 000

5970 000 000

459 000 000

445 200 000

1154 000 000



10

11

12

13

14

[lenosuTtapHble pacnncku
Citibank, N.A.,
yOooCTOBEpSIOLLME NpaBa B
TSM OTHOLLEHUN OObIKHOBEHHBIX
akumn Taiwan
Semiconductor
Manufacturing Company Ltd.

NVDA NVIDIA Corporation

SNAP  Snap Inc.

QCOM QUALCOMM Incorporated

CRM Salesforce.com, inc.

AVGO Broadcom Inc.

AFRM Affirm Holdings, Inc. Class A

KomnoHeHTHasa 6a3a

KomnoHeHTHasa 6a3a

MpounsBoacTBO
NPUKNagHoro
NporpaMmmHOro
obecneyeHus

TenekoMMyHUKaLNOHHOe
obopyaoBaHue

MpounsBoacTBO
NPUKNagHoro
NporpaMmmHOro
obecneyeHus

KomnoHeHTHasa 6a3a

UT cepsucol n
nporpaMmmMHoe
obecneyeHune

uS8740391003

US67066G1040

US83304A1060

US7475251036

US79466L3024

US11135F1012

US00827B1061

6,67%

6,67%

6,67%

6,67%

6,67%

6,67%

6,67%

0,1384

0,0959

3,5894

0,4633

0,3253

0,2405

24,0786

5 185 800 000

2 464 000 000

1573 883 000

1122 000 000

997 000 000

418 000 000

230 050 000



lMporpammHoe
15 PANW Palo Alto Networks, Inc. obecneyeHue n US6974351057 6,67%
knbepbesonacHOCTb

1,0612 302 300 000



